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2023 Kwik Fit British Touring Car Championship

FREE PRACTICE SESSION 1 - CLASSIFICATION

BRITISH TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP

POS NO CL PIC DRIVER / TEAM CAR TIME  ON LAPS GAP DIFF  MPH
1 66 | L e ) cadng Honda Civic Type R 115577 12 14 112.22
2 116 M L ey SOkTON (GBR) Ford Focus ST 116046 6 14 0469 0469 11153
3 1M 2 R i EXCELRG Hyundai 30N 1:16.114 7 14 0537 0068 111.43
4 24 M 3 fazle(ﬁo'::sl'rl(ac(i?g?mﬁ)maMoxorspon BMW 330e M Sport 1:16.178 5 15 0.601  0.064 111.33
5 6 M 4 R msndos ) Toyota Corolla GR Sport 116212 13 13 0635 0034 111.28
6 27 M 5 on ok (GBR) Ford Focus ST 116220 9 13 0643 0008 111.27
7 40 1 2 é\arrgtgreT ﬁon\v(elFfA)aTe_dS Qﬂlﬂ; (RL) Vauxhall Astra 1:16.519 11 13 0.942  0.299 110.84
8 4 M 6 %ngEMT\szRKlNGTON (GBR) BMW 330e M Sport 1:16.537 9 14 0.960 0.018 110.81
9 123 | SR oA Cupra Leon 116576 14 14 0999 0039 110.76
10 12 7 Stephen JELLEY (GBR) BMW 330e M Sport 116632 12 16 1055 0056 110.67
11 32w 8 Ron s DO TOM (GBR) Ford Foous ST 116637 6 15 1060 0005 110.67
12 37w o %%%x%%%ﬁiﬁg(ﬁm) Toyota Corolla GR Sport 1:16.773 12 14 1196 0136 110.47
13 19 1| 4 EJ?OErlijtg/D-il;gztovml?wﬁeors'\(l)il(sGBR) Cupra Leon 1:16.805 9 11 1228 0.032 110.43
14 11 | 5 e e e R B R) Vauxhall Astra 1:17.044 13 13 1467 0239 110.08
15 33 M 10 fdam MORGAN (GBR) BMW 330e M Sport 117141 12 12 1564 0097 109.94
16 16 | 6 Ot e kg Honda Civic Type R 117237 10 15 1660 0096 109.81
17 77 M 1 ook NE (GBR) Ford Focus ST 1117382 14 14 1805 0145 109.60
18 42 W 12 e S s (BR) Toyota Corolla GR Sport 1:17.449 11 16 1872 0067 109.51
19 17 | Tt Bt T WARD. Cupra Leon 1:17.450 16 16 1873 0001 109.51
20 88 | 8 O P o Vauxhall Astra 1:17.459 15 15 1882 0009 109.49
21 3 M 13 e o R exceLRs Hyunda i30N 117597 3 4 2020 0138 109.30
2 70 | O e S R g Honda Givic Type R 118208 11 11 2631 0611 108.44
23 96 | 10 éigitw?tty;[lg;d(gglsgwn Cupra Leon 1:18.323 12 17 2746  0.115 108.29
24 99 | 1 g:ggei?e\?/aﬁfsﬁrgfmTeamHARD, Cupra Leon 1:18.433 12 14 2.856 0.110 108.13
25 14 14 R R B, cetre Hyunda i30N 118842 13 13 3265 0409 107.57
2% 28 | 12 Nicolas HAMILTON (GBR) Cupra Leon 118887 15 16 3310 0045 107.51
27 22 M 15 é\gg;o':éleigTE;fo?o(R%?Nﬁ)ExchRs Hyundai i30N 1:22.796 12 12 7.219 3.909 102.43

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Thruxton: 2.3560 miles
Date: 03/06/2023 Start: 09:30 Finish: 10:05

Race Director : lan Watson Stewards : Timekeeper : Craig Smith

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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